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Dealer:
MOUND VIEW RV INe.
769 W. LIBERTY ST.
PO BOX 37
Belmont, Wl53510

1.00

I

2,175.00

392.00
254.00
105.00

863.00

392.00
254.00
105.00

1.00

2023 Retro 210
Exterior: Silver/Red.
Decor: Red
Interior: Birch
Flooring: Checkered > " .'

VIN # 59CCC2323PL006458

Retro Package:
Double Welded Aluminum Frame, Powder Coated Chassis,
12V Power Converter, Tinted Safety Glass Windows, PVC
Roof Membrane, Outside Shower, Diamond Plate Rock
Guard, Power Awning wILED Light Strip, Radial Tires,
InteriorlExterior LED Lighting, AMlFMlBluetooth Stereo,
Power Vent in Bath, USB port, Solar Plugin, Observation
Camera Prep, FrontlRear Stabilizer Jacks, InteriorlExterior
Speakers, lID JV Antenna, Smoke Detector, C/O Detector,
2-20# LP Tank, Range Hood w/Light & Exhaust Fan, Electric
Brakes, Cable Satellite Hook Up, Microwave, Black Tank
Flush-Power Tongue Jack
Option: Gas Pkg

Gas ReferlWater HeaterlFumace .
Option: Radiant Barrier Insulation
Option: Spare Tire wlMount
RVIASeal

Subtotal

Freight

38,255.00

775.00

TOTAL 39,030.00

-------------------------------------------------------------------

r

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

Manufacturer's suggested retail price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep, and/or
options installedby the dealer. Riverside RV, Inc. reserves the right to change prices or
specificationswithout notice or obligation.
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